
POLLENS

TEST RESULT RESULTTEST

ASHLEAF ELDER 0.13ACACIA  0.24

BARLEY. 0.14BAHIA GRASS  0.26

BROME GRASS 0.29BERMUDA GRASS  0.12

COCKS FOOT 0.12CHENOPODIUM 

ALBUM(GOOSEFOOT)

 0.23

COMMON PIGWEED 0.24COMMON NETTLE  0.28

COMMON WHEAT 0.20COMMON RAGWEED(similar to 

PARTHENIUM HYSTEROPHORUS)

 0.18

CULTIVATED RYE 0.25CULTIVATED OAT  0.32

FALSE RAGWEED 0.25ELM  0.12

GREY ALDER 0.26GOLDEN ROD  0.26

MAIZE (ZEA MAYS) 0.29JOHNSON GRASS  0.25

MUGWORT 0.13MEADOW GRASS  0.20

PROSOPSIS 

JULIFLORA(MESQUITE)

 0.19OLIVE  0.09

RYE GRASS 0.19RAPE  0.22

SWEET VERNAL GRASS 0.10SUNFLOWER  0.32

TIMOTHY GRASS 0.15TARAXACUM 

VULGARE(DANDELION)

 0.33

VELVET GRASS 0.27TULIP  0.29

FUNGI

TEST RESULT RESULTTEST

ASPERGILLUS FLAVUS 0.10ALTERNARIA ALTERNATA  0.22

ASPERGILLUS NIGER 0.22ASPERGILLUS FUMIGATUS  0.29

CLADOSPORIUM HERBARUM 0.32CANDIDA ALBICANS  0.14

PENICILLIUM NOTATUM 0.15MUCOR MUCEDO  0.21

 0.10PHOMA BETAE

INSECTS

TEST RESULT RESULTTEST

COCKROACH 0.20ACHETA DOMESTICA(HOUSE 

CRICKET)

 0.14

HONEYBEE 0.12COMMON WASP  0.09

 0.28HOUSE FLY
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DUST

TEST RESULT RESULTTEST

HOUSE DUST (HOLLISTER 

STIER)

 0.18HAY DUST  1.40

STORAGE 

MITE(GLYCYPHAGUS 

DOMESTICUS)

 3.00HOUSE DUST MITES 

(DERMATOPHAGOIDES 

FARINAE)

 0.76

DANDER

TEST RESULT RESULTTEST

COW DANDER 0.14CAT DANDER  0.15

HORSE DANDER 0.38DOG DANDER  0.27

OTHERS

TEST RESULT RESULTTEST

CAT EPITHELIUM 0.13AMARANTH  DYE  0.13

CHICKEN FEATHER 0.13CHICKEN DROPPINGS  0.24

HENNA 0.26DOG EPITHELIUM  0.31

LATEX 0.26JUTE  0.20

PIGEON SERUM PROTEINS, 

FEATHERS AND DROPPINGS

 0.31PARROT FEATHER  0.21

SHEEP WOOL 0.25RABBIT EPITHELIUM  0.12

SORBIC ACID 0.32SILK  0.14

TOBACCO DUST 0.11TARTRAZINE  0.29
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